
Deubrook School Board Meetings 

Day Date Place Time: 

Monday 7/10/2017 White 5:45 & 7:00 p.m. 

Monday 8/14/2017 White 7:00 p.m. 

Monday 9/11/2017 Toronto 7:00 p.m. 

Monday 10/09/2017 White 7:00 p.m. 

Monday 11/13/2017 Toronto 7:00 p.m. 

Monday 12/11/2017 White 7:00 p.m. 

Monday 1/08/2018 Toronto 7:00 p.m. 

Monday 2/12/2018 Toronto 7:00 p.m. 

Monday 3/12/2018 White 7:00 p.m. 

Monday 4/09/2018 Toronto 7:00 p.m. 

Monday 5/14/2018 White 7:00 p.m. 

Monday 6/11/2018 White 7:00 p.m. 

 


